
CO de Noël - MD Ville
REIMS 9.12.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Ludivine FIRMIN
6008HF NOYON CO
Circuit : orange M
Distance : 6030m
Temps : 0:52:51 (8'46"/km)

16/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:40:49
2. Antoine PAUL 0:40:50
3. Loïc BERNABLE 0:41:29

1. 64 00:02:52 266m 10'47"/km
2. 61 00:02:07 00:04:59 231m 9'10"/km
3. 60 00:00:30 00:05:29 69m 7'15"/km
4. 51 00:01:07 00:06:36 129m 8'39"/km
5. 53 00:02:54 00:09:30 215m 13'29"/km
6. 88 00:04:38 00:14:08 385m 12'02"/km
7. 85 00:03:46 00:17:54 503m 7'29"/km
8. 83 00:02:40 00:20:34 309m 8'38"/km
9. 80 00:02:45 00:23:19 359m 7'40"/km

10. 82 00:02:00 00:25:19 222m 9'01"/km
11. 39 00:04:14 00:29:33 546m 7'45"/km
12. 38 00:01:13 00:30:46 110m 11'04"/km
13. 37 00:01:46 00:32:32 177m 9'59"/km
14. 36 00:02:19 00:34:51 241m 9'37"/km
15. 33 00:01:33 00:36:24 156m 9'56"/km
16. 32 00:01:02 00:37:26 130m 7'57"/km
17. 31 00:02:07 00:39:33 222m 9'32"/km
18. 87 00:03:06 00:42:39 376m 8'15"/km
19. 89 00:03:08 00:45:47 370m 8'28"/km
20. 51 00:02:55 00:48:42 298m 9'47"/km
21. 62 00:01:10 00:49:52 155m 7'32"/km
22. 65 00:01:27 00:51:19 235m 6'10"/km
23. 100 00:01:21 00:52:40 251m 5'23"/km
24. 999 00:00:11 00:52:51 38m 4'49"/km
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